Darters of Brevard - Fall/Winter 2017

Pos

36

Name

AnnMarie Kel

Erin Cu

Ginger Sc

Holly Gri

Team Name

Dilly Dilly

Get 8 Out

Shady Aftermath

Shady Aftermath

WP

10

2679

DOB# Paid

501

6-7

2-2

5-5

CRKT

7-3

5-8

3-6

301

4-5

5-2

2-7

Team

0-0

0-0

0-0

W/L

17-15

12-21

12-12

10-18

PPW

25

1.63

111

Stats Abbreviations

WP - Weeks Played

501 - 501 Doubles

CRKT - Cricket Doubles

301 - 301 Singles

Team - Team Match

PPW - Points Per Week

AS - Total All Stars Hit

Tons - 100+

180 - 8TO

RO9 - RO9
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DE - Dead Eye

PTS - Points

Standings were printed on Thursday, May 9th

The stats were filtered using the following criteria: 2 division - Women only
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